Units 16 & 17,  Meeting lane Industrial Estate, Off Station Drive, Brierley Hill , West Midlands, DY5 3LB   sales@adisupply.co.uk Telephone – 01384 483657
All dimensions in mm, unless otherwise stated.
Screw pre-assembled in plug to speed up installation.
Hammer pre-assembled plug and screw through fixture, tighten by screwing.
Light duty through fixing for use in solid brickwork, blockwork, hard stone and concrete.
Ideal for door and window frames, wooden battens, fence posts, racking and shelving.
TECHINCAL DATA
Size do x L Code Price Per 100 Tfix L do h1 hnom Box qty Outer
Ø 8x60 FFZ08060 £29.48 15 60 8 55 45 100 800
Ø 8x80 FFZ08080 £35.56 35 80 8 55 45 100 800
Ø 8x100 FFZ08100 £37.42 55 100 8 55 45 100 800
Ø 8x120 FFZ08120 £49.90 75 120 8 55 45 100 400
Ø 10x80 FFZ10080 £51.03 30 80 10 60 50 50 400
Ø 10x100 FFZ10100 £54.43 50 100 10 60 50 50 400
Ø 10x115 FFZ10115 £64.08 70 115 10 60 50 50 400
Ø 10x135 FFZ10135 £74.84 90 140 10 60 50 50 400
Ø 10x160 FFZ08120 £96.39 110 160 10 60 50 50 400
Tensile Loads Nrec - kN
Diameter Concrete (C20/25) Full Brick
8.0mm 0.4 0.32
10.0mm 0.55 0.38
Shear Loads Vrec - kN
Diameter Concrete (C20/25) Full Brick
8.0mm 0.8 0.8
10.0mm 1.4 1.4
Tfix        Thickness of fixture (mm)
L             Anchor body length  (mm)
do          Drill hole diameter (mm)
h1          Depth of drilled hole deep point (mm)
hnom    Anchor Embedment depth (mm)